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11.2 Appendix B – Visual Impact Plans 
 

Map 13: Visual Impact Plan – Sheet 1 of 3 

Map 14: Visual Impact Plan – Sheet 2 of 3 

Map 15: Visual Impact Plan – Sheet 3 of 3 
 



ARMSTRONG

WESTERN HIGHWAYGULLY

RAIL LINE

MILITARY BYPASS ROAD

MC K
AYS W

OOLS
HED R

D

Y ROAD

ARARAT

STA
R

T O
F SEC

TIO
N

 3

1

A

0

20
0

40
0

60
0

80
010

0012001400160018002000

220024
0026

0028
0030

0032
0034

0036
0038
0040

00

4200

4400

4600

4800

500052
0054

00

56
00

58
00

60
00

62
00

64
0066

0068
0070

0072
00

CUT 5.7mFILL 4.8m
FILL 3.1m

FILL 8.8m

FILL 5.6m
FILL 6.4m

GARDEN GULLY ROAD
OVERPASS

SECTION 3
AARARAT TO STAWELL

M11028
NGRJDFINAL 01.11.2012 @ 3 A3P2
Checked by:Drawn by:Revision: Description: Date: Scale: Western Highway DuplicationClient:

GHD1:250000 1:250000001:250001:250001:25000
1000m0m500m

STAWELL

BEAUFORT

ARARAT

M
A

P
 J

O
IN

T 
LI

N
E

A

NEW ALIGNMENT 

EXISTING ALIGNMENT

EXISTING DWELLING 
(WITHIN 500m PROXIMITY OF DUPLICATION)

EARTHWORKS - CUT

EARTHWORKS - FILL

OVERPASSES

PHOTOMONTAGE LOCATIONVIEWSHED LOCATION1

VISUAL IMPACT PLAN

MAP 13

ANALYSIS



SECTION 3
AARARAT TO STAWELL

M11028
NGRJDFINAL 01.11.2012 @ 3 A3P2
Checked by:Drawn by:Revision: Description: Date: Scale: Western Highway DuplicationClient:

GHD1:250000 1:250000001:250001:250001:25000
1000m0m500m

GREAT WESTERN

GARDEN GULLY

GARDEN GULLY ROAD

AL
LA

N
VA

LE
 R

O
AD

M
E

TC
A

LF
E

 R
O

A
D

ST GEORGE RD

BESTS RD

FI

FILL 13.5m MAX.

FILL 5.4m

CUT 9.
1m

FILL 5.8m
FILL 4.5m

FILL 3.7m

FILL 9.3m

OVERPASS
FILL 11.6m

C B
2

3

68
0070

0072
00

74
00

760
0

780
0

800
0

82
00

84
00

86
0088

0090
0092
00

9400

9600

9800

10000

10200

10400

10600

10800

11000

1120011
40

0

11
60

011
80

012
00

0

12
20

0

12
40

0

12
60

0

12
80

0

13
00

0

13
20

013
40

0

1360013800

14000

14200

14400

14600

14800

15000

15200

15400

15600

15800

16000

1620016400

16600

16800

17000

WESTERN HIGHWAY
OVERPASS

SANDY CREEK 
ROAD OVERPASS

BESTS ROAD
OVERPASS

M
A

P
 J

O
IN

T 
LI

N
E

M
A

P
 J

O
IN

T 
LI

N
E

STAWELL

BEAUFORT

ARARAT

A

NEW ALIGNMENT 

EXISTING ALIGNMENT

EXISTING DWELLING 
(WITHIN 500m PROXIMITY OF DUPLICATION)

EARTHWORKS - CUT

EARTHWORKS - FILL

OVERPASSES

PHOTOMONTAGE LOCATIONVIEWSHED LOCATION1

VISUAL IMPACT PLAN

MAP 14

ANALYSIS



SECTION 3
AARARAT TO STAWELL

M11028
NGRJDFINAL 01.11.2012 @ 3 A3P2
Checked by:Drawn by:Revision: Description: Date: Scale: Western Highway DuplicationClient:

GHD1:250000 1:250000001:250001:250001:25000
1000m0m500m

WESTERN HIGHWAY

RAIL LINE

PANROCK RESERVOIR RD

STAWELL

EN
D

 O
F SEC

TIO
N

 3

D
4

16600

16800

17000

17200

17400

17600

17800

18000

18200

18400

18600

18800

19000

19200

19400

19600

19800

20000

20200

20400

20600

20800

21000

21200

21400

2160021
80

0

22000

22200

22400

2260022
80

0

23
00

023
20

0

23400

23600

238002400024200

CUT 3.2m
CUT 3.2m

FILL 6.2m

FILL 3m
FILL 4.9m

FILL 12.2m

FILL 11.3m

LONDON ROAD 
OVERPASS

M
A

P
 J

O
IN

T 
LI

N
E

STAWELL

BEAUFORT

ARARAT

A

NEW ALIGNMENT 

EXISTING ALIGNMENT

EXISTING DWELLING 
(WITHIN 500m PROXIMITY OF DUPLICATION)

EARTHWORKS - CUT

EARTHWORKS - FILL

OVERPASSES

PHOTOMONTAGE LOCATIONVIEWSHED LOCATION1

VISUAL IMPACT PLAN

MAP 15

ANALYSIS




